
Nankana Sahib Sr. Sec. Public School Fatehgarh Jattan

Fee Structure2025-26

Per Quarter

Class Gen Half Sc

Nursery

To

UKG
4700 2895 3800

ItoV 5945 3910 4925

VIto VIII 7095 4610 5855

IX toX 7990 5060 6520

XIto XII

Arts &
Commerce

XIto XII

Sci.

11330

12645

6515

7165

Ada!Secrqtary
Nankana Sahils:S.ib School

Fatctgarh danan. DSit. Ludhana.

Pincibal
Nankana Sahib SenSec. Public School,

Fatehgarhatlan,Dist. Ludhiana
Affiliated to C.B.S.E Vide Code 1631064


